succeeding four (4) years for Improvements made or caused to be made by the 
Company at the Property, as applicable, pursuant to Paragraphs 3 and 4 with the 
maximum payments shown in the chart below.   

b.     In no event will the cumulative Annual Incentive Payments by the County exceed 
Eighty-Nine Thousand Six Hundred Sixty-Five Dollars ($89,665) for the term of the 
Agreement as provided in the chart below.   

Estimated 
Payment 
Period 

Grant Percentage Maximum County  
Payment by Year 

GY1 (2029)              50%   $17,933 
GY2 (2030)              50%   $17,933 
GY3 (2031)              50%   $17,933